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30

31

44

45

District

District

District

District

 18,202

 19,308

 49,845

 40,304

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 56

 262

 2,389

 1,243

 13,576

 129

 69

 478

 73

 254

 2,541

 1,488

 14,319

 137

 65

 431

 117

 1,953

 4,226

 4,977

 36,279

 558

 328

 1,407

 131

 747

 16,137

 3,268

 17,843

 429

 222

 1,527

 9,727  8,115  360

 10,131  8,826  351

 25,060  23,802  983

 22,278  16,919  1,107

 38  16  2

 145  111  6

 1,556  805  28

 677  547  19

 7,067  6,375  134

 65  55  9

 39  28  2

 140  178  160

 35  37  1

 124  123  7

 1,481  1,024  36

 799  671  18

 7,450  6,716  153

 65  66  6

 29  36

 148  153  130

 63  53  1

 991  926  36

 2,400  1,758  68

 2,705  2,195  77

 17,988  17,937  354

 258  275  25

 164  153  11

 491  505  411

 73  57  1

 410  326  11

 10,066  5,786  285

 1,751  1,451  66

 9,090  8,568  185

 241  162  26

 127  87  8

 520  482  525

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  320,213
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46

47

48

49

District

District

District

District

 28,152

 62,332

 32,566

 40,149

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 80

 479

 16,554

 3,055

 6,530

 266

 167

 1,021

 188

 985

 2,620

 5,172

 51,218

 476

 268

 1,405

 99

 993

 3,855

 13,221

 12,737

 391

 223

 1,047

 124

 1,403

 3,833

 9,529

 23,403

 358

 298

 1,201

 16,225  11,102  825

 31,698  29,431  1,203

 16,998  14,739  829

 20,490  18,691  968

 38  39  3

 231  238  10

 10,521  5,785  248

 1,675  1,327  53

 3,184  3,271  75

 146  103  17

 99  62  6

 331  277  413

 94  88  6

 516  448  21

 1,471  1,107  42

 2,744  2,351  77

 26,032  24,642  544

 241  207  28

 153  102  13

 447  486  472

 62  37

 501  468  24

 2,176  1,619  60

 7,077  5,912  232

 6,463  6,123  151

 217  163  11

 121  92  10

 381  325  341

 68  54  2

 747  623  33

 2,155  1,629  49

 5,158  4,214  157

 11,601  11,480  322

 175  168  15

 164  126  8

 422  397  382

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex
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50

Not Determined

District

District

 29,201

 154

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 79

 1,110

 2,954

 6,130

 17,627

 325

 197

 779

 1

 32

 32

 80

 9

 14,579  13,973  649

 62  82  10

 34  43  2

 551  540  19

 1,592  1,313  49

 3,274  2,769  87

 8,588  8,842  197

 160  150  15

 116  74  7

 264  242  273

 1

 15  15  2

 18  14

 29  49  2

 3  6

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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30

31

44

45

46

47

48

49

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 6,884

 6,271

 15,126

 22,126

 19,889

 22,598

 15,645

 15,841

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 19

 75

 2,047

 535

 3,952

 56

 36

 164

 24

 82

 2,121

 650

 3,172

 58

 29

 135

 39

 563

 3,339

 1,997

 8,386

 225

 144

 433

 63

 259

 14,036

 1,696

 4,955

 236

 111

 770

 54

 168

 14,802

 1,762

 2,329

 164

 96

 514

 77

 349

 2,084

 2,508

 16,830

 186

 135

 429

 53

 334

 3,167

 7,126

 4,206

 197

 109

 453

 55

 439

 3,008

 4,679

 6,921

 156

 137

 446

 4,139  2,632  113

 3,677  2,501  93

 8,500  6,359  267

 13,482  8,120  524

 12,313  7,148  428

 12,543  9,726  329

 8,824  6,499  322

 8,915  6,573  353

 11  7  1

 47  28

 1,365  660  22

 325  203  7

 2,271  1,646  35

 30  23  3

 23  11  2

 67  54  43

 15  9

 40  41  1

 1,291  806  24

 374  268  8

 1,855  1,290  27

 35  23

 14  15

 53  49  33

 22  17

 306  252  5

 1,995  1,290  54

 1,155  813  29

 4,639  3,660  87

 113  105  7

 81  61  2

 189  161  83

 36  27

 151  104  4

 8,972  4,824  240

 979  688  29

 2,813  2,090  52

 141  82  13

 67  39  5

 323  266  181

 30  21  3

 90  75  3

 9,598  4,990  214

 1,012  719  31

 1,208  1,093  28

 98  55  11

 63  30  3

 214  165  135

 43  32  2

 179  165  5

 1,231  825  28

 1,415  1,055  38

 9,302  7,373  155

 108  68  10

 86  44  5

 179  164  86

 35  18

 175  154  5

 1,866  1,255  46

 3,982  3,029  115

 2,390  1,767  49

 116  77  4

 67  38  4

 193  161  99

 34  19  2

 256  167  16

 1,780  1,187  41

 2,631  1,973  75

 3,838  2,972  111

 84  69  3

 83  52  2

 209  134  103

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  134,473       
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50District

District

 10,031

 62

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Black

Hispanic

White

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 22

 319

 2,335

 2,656

 4,211

 119

 83

 286

 24

 16

 21

 1

 5,638  4,182  211

 30  28  4

 9  13

 182  133  4

 1,325  974  36

 1,522  1,097  37

 2,356  1,797  58

 62  51  6

 52  30  1

 130  87  69

 9  13  2

 9  7

 12  8  1

 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  134,473       
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30

31

44

45

46

47

48

49

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 7,951

 9,272

 23,163

 11,130

 3,737

 27,043

 8,199

 14,350

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 24

 85

 86

 351

 7,235

 41

 10

 119

 30

 93

 91

 407

 8,484

 39

 15

 113

 54

 638

 227

 1,417

 20,273

 136

 61

 357

 30

 212

 482

 650

 9,448

 67

 33

 208

 8

 143

 337

 409

 2,724

 36

 22

 58

 75

 328

 113

 1,222

 24,735

 140

 35

 395

 24

 259

 151

 1,996

 5,538

 67

 28

 136

 34

 495

 169

 2,036

 11,231

 84

 49

 252

 4,014  3,835  102

 4,682  4,481  109

 11,313  11,548  302

 5,530  5,442  158

 1,797  1,876  64

 13,567  13,128  348

 4,036  4,046  117

 6,936  7,194  220

 18  5  1

 47  36  2

 49  37

 183  163  5

 3,660  3,506  69

 19  19  3

 4  6

 34  63  22

 17  13

 53  38  2

 33  58

 209  194  4

 4,308  4,094  82

 14  24  1

 7  8

 41  52  20

 28  25  1

 334  294  10

 107  118  2

 743  654  20

 9,889  10,216  168

 58  73  5

 30  29  2

 124  139  94

 16  14

 126  86

 230  248  4

 321  317  12

 4,718  4,645  85

 37  28  2

 17  16

 65  88  55

 1  7

 60  78  5

 165  167  5

 200  205  4

 1,326  1,372  26

 18  16  2

 11  11

 16  20  22

 39  35  1

 195  122  11

 47  63  3

 608  604  10

 12,474  12,049  212

 63  69  8

 16  19

 125  167  103

 16  8

 131  121  7

 68  79  4

 995  978  23

 2,722  2,765  51

 36  31

 17  10  1

 51  54  31

 14  20

 267  221  7

 75  93  1

 1,034  971  31

 5,391  5,719  121

 37  43  4

 29  20

 89  107  56

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  116,642       
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50District

District

 11,758

 39

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Black

Hispanic

White

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

 30

 405

 132

 1,493

 9,413

 97

 38

 150

 3

 6

 30

 5,579  6,024  155

 17  22

 10  19  1

 191  203  11

 63  67  2

 760  719  14

 4,429  4,902  82

 50  44  3

 24  14

 52  56  42

 3

 3  3

 11  19

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  116,642       
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30

31

44

45

46

47

48

49

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 3,367

 3,765

 11,556

 7,048

 4,526

 12,691

 8,722

 9,958

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 13

 102

 256

 357

 2,389

 32

 23

 195

 19

 79

 329

 431

 2,663

 40

 21

 183

 24

 752

 660

 1,563

 7,620

 197

 123

 617

 38

 276

 1,619

 922

 3,440

 126

 78

 549

 18

 168

 1,415

 884

 1,477

 66

 49

 449

 36

 308

 423

 1,442

 9,653

 150

 98

 581

 22

 400

 537

 4,099

 2,993

 127

 86

 458

 35

 469

 656

 2,814

 5,251

 118

 112

 503

 1,574  1,648  145

 1,772  1,844  149

 5,247  5,895  414

 3,266  3,357  425

 2,115  2,078  333

 5,588  6,577  526

 4,138  4,194  390

 4,639  4,924  395

 9  4

 51  47  4

 142  108  6

 169  181  7

 1,136  1,223  30

 16  13  3

 12  11

 39  61  95

 3  15  1

 31  44  4

 157  160  12

 216  209  6

 1,287  1,332  44

 16  19  5

 8  13

 54  52  77

 13  11

 351  380  21

 298  350  12

 807  728  28

 3,460  4,061  99

 87  97  13

 53  63  7

 178  205  234

 21  16  1

 133  136  7

 864  714  41

 451  446  25

 1,559  1,833  48

 63  52  11

 43  32  3

 132  128  289

 7  11

 81  85  2

 758  628  29

 463  403  18

 650  806  21

 30  32  4

 25  21  3

 101  92  256

 12  21  3

 142  161  5

 193  219  11

 721  692  29

 4,256  5,220  177

 70  70  10

 51  39  8

 143  155  283

 11  11

 195  193  12

 242  285  10

 2,100  1,905  94

 1,351  1,591  51

 65  55  7

 37  44  5

 137  110  211

 20  15

 224  235  10

 300  349  7

 1,493  1,270  51

 2,372  2,789  90

 54  56  8

 52  54  6

 124  156  223

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  69,098         



VO_STTSTC_HSE_VTNG.LST
November 21 2014

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voting Statistic - Florida State House
for 11/04/2014 2014 GENERAL ELECTION

Page  9  of 9  

50District

District

 7,412

 53

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 27

 386

 487

 1,981

 4,003

 109

 76

 343

 1

 5

 10

 29

 8

 3,362  3,767  283

 15  32  6

 15  11  1

 178  204  4

 204  272  11

 992  953  36

 1,803  2,143  57

 48  55  6

 40  30  6

 82  99  162

 1

 3  2

 6  4

 6  22  1

 3  5

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  69,098         


